2017-2018 CONTRACT INFORMATION

EMPLOYEE NAME

CERTIFIED STAFF
Barksdale, Lesa
Benton, Gwen
Brasel, Kathy
Breedlove, Amanda
Brown, Jeanette
Bullington, Lana
Camp, Jessica
Campbell, Cynthia
Cimino, Lisa

Cothran, Beverly

Eperson-Jones, Jeanette

Fitzpatrick, Kim
Flud, Shane

Fowler, Kimberly

JOB TITLE

Special Education Supervisor
Special Education Supervisor
ABC Preschool Teacher

ABC Preschool Teacher

Speech Pathologist

E.C. Special Education Coordinator
ABC Preschool Teacher

Special Needs Teacher

Special Needs Teacher

Hourly Teacher Mentor Advisor
Special Needs Teacher

ABC Preschool Teacher

Math Specialist

Teacher Center Coor/Asst Dir

DEGREE

MSE

MS

BA

MS

MSE

MS

BA

MSE

MSE

MSE

MSE

BA

MSE

PHD

YEARS OF
EXPERIENCE

25

7.5

22

24

28

13

25

12.25

14

19

27

CONTRACT
DAYS

240

240

190

190

190

240

190

190

190

38

152

190

240

240

SALARY

$68,773.00
$65,173.00
$32,749.00
$40,480.00
$54,109.00
$68,773.00
$36,349.00
$46,980.00

$43,480.00

$30.91 p/hour

$34,384.00
$38,599.00
$62,962.00

$82,500.00



Grant, Sharon
Hendon, Amy
Hester, Morgan
Holt, Sandra
Howie, Merica
Jeffrey, Cara
Keith, Judy
King, Amber
Lackey, Mallory
Lambe, Cindy
Lovelace, Mindy
Mattox, Alicia
Moenning, Jodi
Nance, Richard
Peyrot, Randi
Randall, Bobbie

Reed, Deana

Literacy Specialist

ABC Preschool Teacher
ABC Preschool Teacher
Speech Pathologist
Literacy Specialist

ABC Preschool Teacher
Special Needs Teacher
ABC Preschool Teacher

ABC Preschool Teacher

ABC & Hippy Preschool Coordinator

ABC Preschool Teacher
Special Needs Teacher
ABC Preschool Teacher
Director

Speech Pathologist
ABC Preschool Teacher

Special Needs Teacher

MSE

BA

BA

MSE

MSE

BA

MSE

BA

BA

MSE

BA

MSE

MSE

MSE

MSE

BA

MSE

33

13

1.0

22

18

28

3.75

32

11

12

40

17

240

190

190

190

240

190

162

190

190

240

190

190

190

240

190

190

190

$62,962.00
$38,149.00
$32,749.00
$54,109.00
$62,962.00
$34,099.00
$40,073.94
$32,299.00
$33,649.00
$68,773.00
$37,249.00
$38,480.00
$42,980.00
$103,437.75
$45,609.00
$33,199.00

$45,480.00



Rochow, Amy
Rogers, Lesa
Springfield, Monica
Sykes, Georgia
Tardiff, Eyvette
Tilton, Cassie
Tomlinson, Shelley
Wheeler, Pattie
Wyas, April

Young, Peggy

CLASSIFIED STAFF
Alger-Saksa, Linda
Badley, Anita
Bagby, Sheila
Beyen, Heather

Bryant, Jo

ABC Preschool Teacher

Special Education Supervisor

Gifted & Talented Spec / Mentoring
Speech Pathologist

Special Needs Teacher

ABC Preschool Teacher

Science Specialist

Literacy Specialist

ABC Preschool Teacher

ABC Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
HIPPY Home Visitor

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional

Preschool Paraprofessional

MSE

MSE

MSE

MSE

MSE

BSE

MSE

MSE

BA

BA

BA

CDA

CDA

CDA

12

18

20

10

14

27

11.25

16

10

22

18

190
240
200
190
190
190
240
240
190

190

190

187-(FTE .75)
187

187-(FTE .625)

190

$40,980.00
$68,773.00
$52,468.33
$54,109.00
$41,480.00
$36,799.00
$62,962.00
$62,962.00
$37,249.00

$36,349.00

$25,595.00
$13,377.75
$18,326.00
$8,181.25

$18,623.00



Bryant, Lutrisha
Bunting, Amanda
Burch, Kerry
Burks, Dixie
Campbell, Lora
Carney, Rebecca
Casey, Karen
Cline, Nathan
Condery, Tammie
Davis, Kelly
Dean, Tonya
Dickard, Dana
Dodson, Rebecca
Duncan, Elizabeth
Foster, Melissa
Gibbins, Cheryl

Hagood, Barbara

HIPPY Home Visitor

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
Assistant HIPPY Coordinator
HIPPY Home Visitor

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
Preschool Paraprofessional
Technology Coordinator

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
ABC Admin. Secretary

Parents as Teachers

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
HIPPY Home Visitor

Clerical

HIPPY Home Visitor

CDA

CDA

Assoc

CDA

CDA

CDA

Assoc

CDA

CDA

CDA

CDA

CDA

Assoc

CDA

10

10

23

16

11

20

13

17

13

12

13

23

187-(FTE .75)
187

187

240

187

187

190

240

187

187-(FTE .625)
187

240

240

187

140.25
240-(FTE .875)

187

$12,085.50
$17,837.00
$19,545.00
$30,725.00
$18,326.00
$18,083.00
$18,359.00
$62,962.00
$18,326.00
$9,917.50

$18,326.00
$28,954.00
$22,576.42
$18,326.00
$13,182.75
$25,334.40

$18,326.00



Hardin, Amber
Harris, Billy

Head, Sarah
Hudson, Amy
Huebner, Theresa
Johnson, Susanne
Kelley, Lori
Keymer, Ashley
King, Darcie

Lair, Victoria
Landreth, Sarah
Lee, Donnie

Lee, Terina

Love, LaDonna
Magee, Jacqueline
McCarville, Christy

McCracken, Colleen

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
Custodian and Copy Tech

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
Speech Paraprofessional

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
Speech Pathologist

HIPPY Home Visitor

HIPPY Home Visitor

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
HIPPY Home Visitor

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
| Tunes Coordinator

ABC Admin. Secretary

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
ABC Preschool Paraprofessional

Preschool Paraprofessional

Assoc

CDA

MS

CDA

MS

CDA

CDA

Assoc

CDA

Assoc

CDA

27.75

14

26

15

2.25

3.75

5.5

18

15

11

17

6.5

12

187
240
187
76-(FTE .4)
187
190
187
187
187

187

187-(FTE .625)

240

200

187

187

187

190

$17,331.00
$21,177.60
$17,345.00
$21,643.60
$18,326.00
$54,109.00
$18,326.00
$13,090.00
$16,114.00
$18,315.00
$8,096.88

$62,962.00
$22,623.33
$18,083.00
$20,031.00
$13,090.00

$18,623.00



Melton, Rebecca
Moore, Stacy
Norton, Christy
Payne, LaRue
Ragsdale, Sydney
Rankin, Erica

Reed, Billie
Rhodes, Barbara
Richardson, Charity
Richardson, Katelynn
Richardson, Linda
Ricketts, Cindy
Rine, Tracy
Roberts, Carla
Sims, Roberta
Slape, Gayle

Sooter, Alecia

HIPPY Home Visitor CDA
Behavior Support Specialist PHD

Business Manager

Preschool Paraprofessional Assoc.
ABC Preschool Paraprofessional CDA
ABC Preschool Paraprofessional CDA

Career & Technical Education Coordinator
Early Childhood Admin. Secretary

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional CDA
ABC Preschool Paraprofessional

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional CDA

HIPPY Home Visitor Assoc.

Special Education Admin. Secretary

Preschool Paraprofessional CDA
Preschool Paraprofessional/ Admin Secretary
HIPPY Home Visitor Assoc

Assistant Bookkeeper

3.5
11
21

25

10
12
25
11
75
19
22
16
14

20/3

14

187
200
240
190
187
187
240
240
187
187-(FTE .625)
187
187
240
190
190
187

240

$16,114.00
$61,850.00
$50,250.00
$20,359.00
$16,361.00
$17,837.00
$44,260.00
$28,954.00
$18,083.00
$9,610.00

$18,326.00
$20,031.00
$27,148.00
$18,623.00
$19,652.63
$18,807.00

$31,509.00



Sparks, Samantha
Stange, Juanita
Tillery, Jamie
Troillett, Traci
Warren, Linda
Whitney, Debbie
Winkle, Phillip

Wise, Elizabeth

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
Administrative Secretary

ABC Preschool Paraprofessional
Administrative Secretary

Assistant Speech Pathology

CDA

Assoc.

CDA

CDA

BA

BA

4.5

14

9.75

2.5

15

187

187

187

187

200

190

240

190

$18,069.00
$18,326.00
$19,053.00
$17,591.00
$19,915.00
$17,873.00
$27,225.00

$39,049.00



